






5015 / 5016
NMB PART PCS
NMBR

1		1	Plastic
2	3569	2	Bracket R
2	3570	2	Bracket L
3	1009	8	Screw 6x30 DIN 7985
4	1203	10	Cover collar
5	1211	8	Rubber washer
6	1212	12	Rubber washer
7	1012	8	Washer
8	1003	8	Nylok nut M6
9	1206	12	Rivet nut M 8
10	1015	12	Scrwe 8x20
11	1013	12	Washer M8
12	1204	12	Gasget

NMB PART PCS
NMBR

16	1205	2	Rivet nut M6
17	3500	2	Coverplate
18	3581	2	Lightcover cup L / R
19	1217	1	Casget 85 cm
20	3580	2	Lightcover
21	1210	4	
22	1007	4	Selftap screw 3,5x19
23	1008	4	Screw 4x16 DIN 7985
24	1005	4	Nut M4
25	1202	10	Rubber coverhat
26	1026	2	Screw 6x40 DIN 7985
27	1006	4	Nut M6